
28 June, 2014Weekend Subgun Overall Results

Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Division AgeM/F %

1 Lage, Richard (9) -18.09 23.67 15.39 20.3741.34Modern Open 100%M

2 Huey, Chris (14) -19.02 22.07 27.67 20.2550.97Modern Open 81%M

3 Kelly, Jeff (3) -18.88 27.34 16.37 51.1876.01Modern Open 54%M

4 Shaw, Doug (6) -16.62 45.36 21.43 26.7176.88Modern Open 54%M

5 Beatty, Jason (12) -1.12 46.39 19.12 20.8485.23Modern Open 49%M

6 Woodward, Richard (8 -2.32 30.12 34.73 36.7399.26Modern Open 42%M

7 Fox, Matt (7) 12.09 37.69 28.04 34.16111.98Semi Auto 37%M

8 Schliessre, Andrew (16 13.71 35.39 32.99 30.52112.61Modern Open 37%M

9 Thompson, Mickey (1) 18.80 51.64 35.42 43.87149.73Modern Open 28%M

10 Bell, Mike (4) 3.98 59.71 43.24 62.04168.97Modern Limited 24%M

11 Snook, Jeff (2) 17.62 67.89 70.59 28.68184.78Semi Auto 22%M

12 Corvelius, Scott (13) 41.92 68.27 78.75 30.58219.52Buzz Gun 19%M

13 Bymoen, Claire (5) 17.04 91.84 52.62 78.21239.71Classic 17%M

14 Taylor, Bob (10) 14.78 102.47 77.16 103.27297.68Classic 14%M

15 Beatty, Doug (11) 9.62 95.71 500.00 39.54644.87Modern Open 6%M

16 Chapman, Cory (15) 49.77 500.00 500.00 500.001,549.77Modern Open 3%M
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28 June, 2014Weekend Subgun Division Results

Modern OpenDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Lage, Richard (9) -18.09 23.67 15.39 20.3741.34 100.00%M

2 Huey, Chris (14) -19.02 22.07 27.67 20.2550.97 81.11%M

3 Kelly, Jeff (3) -18.88 27.34 16.37 51.1876.01 54.39%M

4 Shaw, Doug (6) -16.62 45.36 21.43 26.7176.88 53.77%M

5 Beatty, Jason (12) -1.12 46.39 19.12 20.8485.23 48.50%M

6 Woodward, Richard (8) -2.32 30.12 34.73 36.7399.26 41.65%M

7 Schliessre, Andrew (16) 13.71 35.39 32.99 30.52112.61 36.71%M

8 Thompson, Mickey (1) 18.80 51.64 35.42 43.87149.73 27.61%M

9 Beatty, Doug (11) 9.62 95.71 500.00 39.54644.87 6.41%M

10 Chapman, Cory (15) 49.77 500.00 500.00 500.001,549.77 2.67%M

Modern LimitedDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Bell, Mike (4) 3.98 59.71 43.24 62.04168.97 100.00%M

Buzz GunDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Corvelius, Scott (13) 41.92 68.27 78.75 30.58219.52 100.00%M

Semi AutoDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Fox, Matt (7) 12.09 37.69 28.04 34.16111.98 100.00%M

2 Snook, Jeff (2) 17.62 67.89 70.59 28.68184.78 60.60%M

ClassicDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Bymoen, Claire (5) 17.04 91.84 52.62 78.21239.71 100.00%M

2 Taylor, Bob (10) 14.78 102.47 77.16 103.27297.68 80.53%M
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28 June, 2014Weekend Subgun Division Results By Class

Modern OpenDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

Class: 

1 Lage, Richard (9) -18.09 23.67 15.39 20.3741.34 #ErrorM

2 Huey, Chris (14) -19.02 22.07 27.67 20.2550.97 #ErrorM

3 Kelly, Jeff (3) -18.88 27.34 16.37 51.1876.01 #ErrorM

4 Shaw, Doug (6) -16.62 45.36 21.43 26.7176.88 #ErrorM

5 Beatty, Jason (12) -1.12 46.39 19.12 20.8485.23 #ErrorM

6 Woodward, Richard (8) -2.32 30.12 34.73 36.7399.26 #ErrorM

7 Schliessre, Andrew (16) 13.71 35.39 32.99 30.52112.61 #ErrorM

8 Thompson, Mickey (1) 18.80 51.64 35.42 43.87149.73 #ErrorM

9 Beatty, Doug (11) 9.62 95.71 500.00 39.54644.87 #ErrorM

10 Chapman, Cory (15) 49.77 500.00 500.00 500.001,549.77 #ErrorM

Modern LimitedDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

Class: 

1 Bell, Mike (4) 3.98 59.71 43.24 62.04168.97 #ErrorM

Buzz GunDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

Class: 

1 Corvelius, Scott (13) 41.92 68.27 78.75 30.58219.52 #ErrorM

Semi AutoDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

Class: 

1 Fox, Matt (7) 12.09 37.69 28.04 34.16111.98 #ErrorM

2 Snook, Jeff (2) 17.62 67.89 70.59 28.68184.78 #ErrorM

ClassicDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

Class: 

1 Bymoen, Claire (5) 17.04 91.84 52.62 78.21239.71 #ErrorM

2 Taylor, Bob (10) 14.78 102.47 77.16 103.27297.68 #ErrorM
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Shooters By StageWeekend Subgun 28 June, 2014

Modern Open

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Beatty, Doug (11) 9.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009.62 100.00%1 0.00

Schliessre, Andrew (16) 13.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013.71 70.17%2 0.00

Thompson, Mickey (1) 18.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018.80 51.17%3 0.00

Chapman, Cory (15) 49.77 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0049.77 19.33%4 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Huey, Chris (14) 22.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0022.07 100.00%1 0.00

Lage, Richard (9) 23.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0023.67 93.24%2 0.00

Kelly, Jeff (3) 27.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0027.34 80.72%3 0.00

Woodward, Richard (8) 30.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030.12 73.27%4 0.00

Schliessre, Andrew (16) 35.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035.39 62.36%5 0.00

Shaw, Doug (6) 25.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0045.36 48.66%6 0.00

Beatty, Jason (12) 36.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0046.39 47.57%7 0.00

Thompson, Mickey (1) 41.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0051.64 42.74%8 0.00

Beatty, Doug (11) 85.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0095.71 23.06%9 0.00

Chapman, Cory (15) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00500.00 4.41%10 500.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Lage, Richard (9) 20.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015.39 100.00%1 -5.00

Kelly, Jeff (3) 21.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016.37 94.01%2 -5.00

Beatty, Jason (12) 24.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0019.12 80.49%3 -5.00

Shaw, Doug (6) 26.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021.43 71.82%4 -5.00

Huey, Chris (14) 27.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0027.67 55.62%5 0.00

Schliessre, Andrew (16) 32.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0032.99 46.65%6 0.00

Woodward, Richard (8) 34.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0034.73 44.31%7 0.00

Thompson, Mickey (1) 40.42 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0035.42 43.45%8 -5.00

Chapman, Cory (15) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00500.00 3.08%9 500.00

Beatty, Doug (11) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00500.00 3.08%10 500.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Huey, Chris (14) 20.25 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020.25 100.00%1 0.00

Lage, Richard (9) 20.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020.37 99.41%2 0.00

Beatty, Jason (12) 20.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0020.84 97.17%3 0.00

Shaw, Doug (6) 26.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0026.71 75.81%4 0.00

Schliessre, Andrew (16) 30.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030.52 66.35%5 0.00

Woodward, Richard (8) 26.73 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0036.73 55.13%6 0.00

Beatty, Doug (11) 29.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0039.54 51.21%7 0.00

Thompson, Mickey (1) 43.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043.87 46.16%8 0.00

Kelly, Jeff (3) 21.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0051.18 39.57%9 0.00

Chapman, Cory (15) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00500.00 4.05%10 500.00

2014-06-29 5:18:03 PM Page 4 of 6Rio Salado Sportsman's Club www.AZFullAuto.com

http://www.AZFullAuto.com


Shooters By StageWeekend Subgun 28 June, 2014

Modern Limited

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Bell, Mike (4) 13.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.98 100.00%1 -10.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Bell, Mike (4) 59.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0059.71 100.00%1 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Bell, Mike (4) 43.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043.24 100.00%1 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Bell, Mike (4) 42.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0062.04 100.00%1 0.00

Buzz Gun

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Corvelius, Scott (13) 41.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0041.92 100.00%1 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Corvelius, Scott (13) 68.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0068.27 100.00%1 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Corvelius, Scott (13) 78.75 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0078.75 100.00%1 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Corvelius, Scott (13) 30.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030.58 100.00%1 0.00

Semi Auto

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Fox, Matt (7) 12.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012.09 100.00%1 0.00

Snook, Jeff (2) 17.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0017.62 68.62%2 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Fox, Matt (7) 37.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0037.69 100.00%1 0.00

Snook, Jeff (2) 67.89 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0067.89 55.52%2 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Fox, Matt (7) 28.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028.04 100.00%1 0.00

Snook, Jeff (2) 20.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.0070.59 39.72%2 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Snook, Jeff (2) 28.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0028.68 100.00%1 0.00

Fox, Matt (7) 34.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0034.16 83.96%2 0.00
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Shooters By StageWeekend Subgun 28 June, 2014

Classic

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Taylor, Bob (10) 29.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014.78 100.00%1 -15.00

Bymoen, Claire (5) 17.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0017.04 86.74%2 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Bymoen, Claire (5) 71.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 20.0091.84 100.00%1 0.00

Taylor, Bob (10) 92.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00102.47 89.63%2 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Bymoen, Claire (5) 52.62 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0052.62 100.00%1 0.00

Taylor, Bob (10) 77.16 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0077.16 68.20%2 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Bymoen, Claire (5) 48.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.0078.21 100.00%1 0.00

Taylor, Bob (10) 103.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00103.27 75.73%2 0.00
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